NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services. well Janus	Nogacoot	
Date In: 1 Mp-13:17	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Ref No: 14 1NC1201 3496724	SAS e-filing		!
Veh No: 57491604	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hr		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
D.O.A: 31W10-08:30	i-Motor Claim Form	my 117696-002	8/2 13:34
	i-Motor W/O (Within: Of	2hrs, TP 4hrs)	
OD : TP : Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
	Assessment/Survey Repo		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Ha	and to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (_	Tel:	Fax:
TP Particulars: Veh No:	6200A IN	C()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	
Policy No: () Po	eriod: () Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	1-100%]
111041.002	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N:		-10070]
Tear of Registration.	Warranty: YES ()/NO	()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	000 ()/\$2,000 ()	N	
General Remarks:- () Walk-In Customer: Customer's info	tion etrictly Confidential	& Strictly NO refer of repaire	er.
() Walk-In Customer : Customers into	TIP CENTI V	* na chi di	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur); Towing Co: (.)
2000	C. TES () / I.e (Date&Time Completed	Done by
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	= 5 ()	Lizateac Little Gottapic on	3 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
1) hippij tot Hansi vitta	Courtesy Car ()		4
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	()	1	
Injury:			18.12.2.2.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.
Date/Time Actions			
Yet.	Inveic	e Preparation Checklist.	Ant (5) Am fit Bill Add
KA21007	1) AR : A	e Preparation Checklist.	fit Bill Add
KAY 0007	1) AR : A 2) DA : I	Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); INC	
Claimant's Particulars:	1) AR : A 2) DA : I 3) TF : T	Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); INCOMING Fee	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120
Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:	1) AR : A 2) DA : I 3) TF : T 4) FT : F	Cocident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); INCowing Fee Collow-Through Survey Collow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005)
Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No:	1) AR : A 2) DA : I 3) TF : T 4) FT : F 5) FT : F For ele	Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); INCOMING Fee Collow-Through Survey Collow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30
Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No:	1) AR : A 2) DA : I 3) TF : T 4) FT : F 5) FT : F Forek 6) TR : I 7) N1 : I 8) NTUC	Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); INCOMING Fee Collow-Through Survey Collow-Through Survey (Resurvey) Collow-Through Survey (Resurvey) Collow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75
Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1) AR : A 2) DA : I 3) TF : T 4) FT : F 5) FT : F For slo 6) TR : I 7) N1 : I 8) NTUC	Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); INCOMING Fee Collow-Through Survey Collow-Through Survey (Resurvey) Coming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan Re-inspection Collow-Through Survey Collow	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160
• Online 1	1) AR : A 2) DA : I 3) TF : T 4) FT : F 5) FT : F For els 6) TR : I 7) N1 : I 8) NTUC OD* *N5: C *N6:	Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); INCOMING Fee Collow-Through Survey Collow-Through Survey (Resurvey) Collow-Through Survey Collow-Through Survey Collow-Through Survey Collow-Through Survey Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160
Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: A 2) DA: I 3) TF: T 4) FT: F 5) FT: F Foreld 6) TR: I 7) N1: I 8) NTUC OD* *N5: *N6: *N6: *N6: *N6: *N7:	Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); INCOMING Fee Collow-Through Survey Collow-Through Survey (Resurvey) Consist INCOMING (wef 10 Jan Re-inspection Counter Additional Services: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance Repair Co-ordination Post Repair Inspection DV / Collect Excess Coordination	\$18 Bill Add C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$510
Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1) AR : A 2) DA : I 3) TF : T 4) FT : F 5) FT : F Foreld 6) TR : F 7) N1 : I 2 8) NTUC OD* *N5: *N6: *N6: *N7: *N8: TP (N	Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); INCOMING Fee Collow-Through Survey (Resurvey) Collow-Through Survey Collow-Through Survey Collow-Through Survey Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance Repair Co-ordination Fost Repair Inspection	\$\$\text{SBIII}\$ Add \$\text{C (\$\$80)}\$ \$

i i jiri sh

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

08/12/2020 10:27 (SGT) Date of Submission 07/12/2020 08:30 (SGT) Date of Accident Yio Chu Kang Rd, Singapore Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information

Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJN9160U

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner TAN YUAN CHONG SXXXX760Z NRIC No Email Address yuanchong90@gmail.com (Phone) +65-92304983 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Toyota Manufacturer Corolla Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Private use

No - Reporting only Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company NTUC Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number 5107772677-01 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver TAN YUAN CHONG SXXXX760Z NRIC No 21/10/1990 Date Of Birth Occupation Outdoor

Pate Of Driving Pass	23/03/2010 10 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS	
oriving experience	Male	
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-92304983	
It. Phone Number	+	
mail Address	yuanchong90@gmail.com	
AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	BLK 534 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3	
Address complement	#08-830	
Postcode	460534	
s the driver the policyholder?	Yes	
f No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	-	
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No	
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	1,10	
	-	
nsurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT		
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear	
Weather Conditions	Clear	
Road Surface	Dry	
OTHER INFORMATION		
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No	
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2	
	No	
Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	-	
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes	
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2	
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	2	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No	
PASSENGER 1		
Name	- Famela	
Gender	Female	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION		
Was the accident reported to the police?	No	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No	
If yes, against whom?	-	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT		
REFER TO STATEMENT.		
ATTACHMENT(S)		
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes	
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No	
Was there any audio recorded?	No	
DETAILS OF OTHE	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1	E-17/14/00
Vehicle Registration Number	SJY6200A	
Vehicle Manufacturer		
Vehicle Model		
Vehicle Variant		
Vehicle Colour		
Vehicle Category	Filvate cai	
Name of Driver		
Contact Number		

Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
nsurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne

s Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN Jehicle A - 55N 9160U Vehicle B -55 y 6200 A Mis Chu Kany Rosch DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT 4.0 Chu Kong Road towarding North Aue 5 sudden ly hit it was a vehicle with licence reslized my vehicle and 5576200A) SJN 9160 U 354 6200 A Vehicle DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Oriver's Signature Policyholder's Signature Name: Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) NRIC/FIN No .: Date & Time:

VEHICLE NO: 55 N ON 60 M	MAKE & MODEL: Tous Ales AUTO / MANUAL
DATE OF ACCIDENT:	07/12/20 cc: 1.6
TIME OF ACCIDENT:	OF3D HRS
LOCATION OF ACCIDENT:	Along You Che King RO/-
EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDENT:	EMPLOYMENT / PRIVATE USE / PRIVATE HIRE
	Ton Yum Chony
NAME OF OWNER:	H/P: 9230 4983 OFFICE: HOME:
TEL NO:	5 90387 602
NRIC:	Buk 534 Beolok North Street 3 #08-830 5(\$60534)
ADDRESS:	
EMAIL:	Yuanchong90 Egmail Com
CLAIM TYPE:	OD / THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY
FLEET POLICY:	YES / WO?
INSURANCE COMPANY:	NTUC
TYPE OF COVERAGE:	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft
POLICY NO:	5107772677-01
NAME OF DRIVER:	AS ABOVE / IF NO:
NRIC:	ANY PASSENGER: 1 (Female)
DATE OF BIRTH:	21 / OCT / 1990 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 23 / Mar / 2010
OCCUPATION:	OUTDOOR / INDOOR
GENDER:	MALD / FEMALE
CONTACT NO:	H/P: OFFICE: HOME:
ADDRESS:	
EMAIL:	
DOES DRIVER OWNED ANY VEHICLE:	1 yes, reg no:
RELATIONSI SHIP:	INSURER / OTHER :
WEATHER CONDITION N:	CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS:
ROAD SURFACE:	QRV / WET / OTHER:
ANY INJURIES:	NO/ IF YES, WHO?
NAME & CONTACT:	
NAME & CONTACT:	
POLICE REPORT:	/ IF YES, WHERE?
NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVEN?	/ IF YES, WHO?
	SJY 6200 A ANY PASSENGERS:
VEHICLE B REG NO: NAME OF DRIVER:	CONTACT NO:
VEHICLE C REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:
	ANY PASSENGERS:
VEHICLE D REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:
VEHICLE E REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:
VEHICLE F REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:
VEHICLE G REG NO:	WITNESS CONTACT:
ANY WITNESS? IF YES, NAME:	YES /NO
WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE? WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED?	YES / (NO)
ACCIDENT SCENE PHOTOS TAKEN?	YES / NO
ACCIDENT SCENE PHOTOS TAKEN: ACCIDENT PORTION:	Front Portion
WORKSHOP PARTICULAR:	Twincer Automotive Pie Leel
CONTACT NO:	68420051 / 67440510
CONTACT PERSON:	In
FAX NO:	67410510
WORKSHOP EMAIL:	sales@n51.com.sg



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5107772677-01

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SJN9160U

Chassis Number

: MR053ZEE106141602

2. Name of Policyholder

: TAN YUAN CHONG

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 04 Mar 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 03 Mar 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

: S\$600 **EXCESS (SECTION 1)** : N/A **EXCESS (SECTION 2)** : \$\$100 WINDSCREEN EXCESS

: N/A ADDITIONAL EXCESS

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO : YES INSURE WITH COE : NO NCD PROTECTION TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO : NO **EXCESS WAIVER**

: TAN YUAN CHONG PRIMARY DRIVER

: N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : N/A

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: ABWIN PTE LTD (00000614234)

Date of Issue

: 24 Feb 2020 10:17 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive

Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800	601			A V au market			· Change	Language	· Chang	ge Password	→ Log Ou
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy N	lo.				Date of	f Accident	0	7/12/2020 0	8:30	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)		SJN9160U			Certificate Number					
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5107772677- 01		TAN YUAN CHONG	S9038760Z	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SJN9160U	SJN9160U	04/03/2020	03/03/2021

Note No.	ST Registration No.	S			
Manual Code		S			
Manual Code			S9038760Z		
Suice Code PALVINE COR PRIVATE COR PRIVATE COR PRIVATE COR PRIVATE CORPORATION PARTICIPATION PALVINE CORPORATION PALVINE C	Loading		0		
## AGOSET PROFESSION Mo	ontact No.(Home)		NC V		
Macroson		Г			
Protection No		I.			
Nacidant Patalis	Code Reason		Not available		
Accorded 6712/2020 Time of Accorder Name 24 his Ves Accorder of Accorder O712/2020 Time of Accorder Name 24 his Ves Accorder O712/2020 Time of Accorder Name 24 his Ves Accorder O712/2020 Time of Accorder Name 24 his Ves Accorder Name 25 his Ves A	rivate Hire	,	Not available		
of Date					
of Accessed O/12/2/20/20 Service Casisting Centre (10 of Kands Rd / Sekahadoon North Ave 5 of Casisting Centre (10 of Kands Rd / Sekahadoon North Ave 5 of Casisting Centre (10 of Kands Rd / Sekahadoon North Ave 5 of Casisting Centre (10 of Kands Rd / Sekahadoon North Ave 5 of Casisting Centre (10 of Kands Rd / Sekahadoon North Ave 5 of Casisting Centre (10 of Kands Rd / Sekahadoon North Ave 5 of Casisting Centre (10 of Kands Rd / Sekahadoon North Ave 5 of Casisting Centre (10 of Kands Rd / Sekahadoon North Ave 5 of Casisting Centre (10 of Kands Rd / Sekahadoon North Casisting Centr	ccident Type	C	Collision - Hea	d to Rear	
Dringe Centre Crange Force Conge Force	Country of Accident	9	Singapore		
Total Excess Applicable	CM No.				
Part Excess Applicable Signature Excess 100.00 Standard Excess 0.00 Control 0.00					
### Per Accident Windscreen Excess 100.00					
Standard Excess 600 00 TP Standard Excess 0.00 On Concess 1910 TP Excess 9.00 On Contests 0.00 On Contests 1910 TP Excess Applicable 0.00 On Contests 0.00 On C					
Standard Excess					
D CO Excess D CO Excess Applicable D CO Excess Applicable D CO Excess Applicable D CO Excess Applicable NO GST Registration Date GST Status Venfield Taggistration No. Indication History P Paticyholder Mailing Address Gress 4 Address Type Belicyholder Mailing Address Address Type Belicyholder Mailing Address Address Type Belicyholder Mailing Address D Co Excess A Address Type Belicyholder Mailing Address P Co Co Excess Address Type D Co Priver Name D Cover Type D Cover Type D Cover Type D Cover Name D Cover Type D Cover Type D Cover Name D Cover Name D Cover Type D Cover Name D Cover Type D Cover Name D Cover Type D Cover Name D Cover Name D Cover Name D Cover Name D Cover Type D Cover Name D Cover Type D Cover Name D Cover Name D Cover Type D Cover Name					
0 00 Excess Applicable	Driver is Covered?	,	Not Applicable		
Targetered Information Target					
## Contact No (Mobile) ## Co					
T Registered No GST Registration Date TRegisterion No. GST Status Verified Registration No. GST Status Verified STATUS Verified STATUS Verified Address 2 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3 Address 3 Address 7ype Snappore address Prove Name Driver Name Address 1 Address 2 Address 2 Address 2 Address 3 Address 2 Address 3 Address 3 Address 3 Address 3 Address 3 Address 1 Address 1 Address 1 Address 1 Address Name Registration Driver Name Driver Vehicle No. Driver Veh					
TR Applisatement No GST Registration Date (SST Status Verified ST Registration No GST Registration No GST Status Verified ST Registration No GST Status Verified ST Registration No GST Status Verified ST Registration No GST Registration No GST Status Verified ST Status Verified					
TREGUERATION NO. GITCATION PROJECT AND THE REGUERATION NO. GITCATION PROJECT AND THE REGUERATION NO. GITCATION PROJECT AND THE REGUERATION NO. POLITICATION PROJECT AND THE REGUERATION NO. GITTAGE AND THE REGUERATION NO. Related Policy Number S107772677-01 Address 2 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3 Address 3 Address 2 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3 Address 5 POLITICATION PROJECT AND THE P					
T aggiration No. Indication history P Policyholder Mailing Address Indicason history P Policyholder Mailing Address Indicason history Indicason history P Policyholder Mailing Address Indicason history Indicason hi	Yes				
P Policyholder Mailing Address dress 1 BLK 534 #08-930 Address 72 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3 Address 74 Related Policy Number 5107722677-01 Policy Type Ner Name Driver Name Driver NRIC Driver N	Tes				
dress 1 BLX 534 #08-830 Address 2 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3 AC dress 4 Address Type Singapore address PC Very Type Power Name Driver Name Name Name Name Name Name Driver Name Name Name Name Name Name Name Name					
diress 1 BLK 534 #08-830 Address Type Singapore address PC ## No. ## No. ## Power Info ## No. ## OF Driver Info ## Driver Name Optiver Nam					
Address Type Singapore address Po Or Driver Info Ver Name Inmand driver Name Driver NRIC Driver Vehicle No. Driver Nrice N			CINCIPAL	460534	
Address Type Singapore address Poc Related Policy Number \$1,07772677-01 **Pot Driver Info **Pot Driver Info **Pot Driver Info **Pot Driver Name **Pot Driver Nam	Address 3		SINGAPORE 4	100534	
Related Policy Number 5107772677-01 Profess of Driver Info Triver Name Driver Name Driver NAIC Driver Age Driver Vehicle No. Driver Vehicle	Post Code		460534		
Driver Type Driver Name Driver NRIC Driver Age Foreign address Prover Age Driver Ag					
Driver Type Innamed driver Name Driver NRIC Driver Age Driver Age Driver NRIC Driver Age Driver MRIC Driver Age Driver MRIC Driver Age Driver MRIC Driver Age Driver MRIC Driver MRIC Driver Age Driver MRIC Driver MRIC Driver Vehicle No. Drive					
Driver NRIC Driver Age Driver NRIC Driver Age Driver Age Driver Age Driver NRIC Driver Age Driver NRIC Driver Age Driver NRIC Driver Age Driver NRIC Driver Vehicle No. Driver V					
priver Age Driver Age Driver Age Driver No. (Mobile) Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Address 7ype Foreign address Prove on a Singapore Driver Vehicle No. Driver No. Driver Vehicle No. Driver No. Driver Vehicle No. Driver N	Driver DOB				
Spiter Date of Driver License Contact No.(Office) Address 1 Address 2 Address 4 Address 7 Ad	Driving Experience				
Address 1 Address 2 Address 4 Address Type Foreign address Pider of the profit o	Contact No.(Home) Address 3				
ddress 1 Address Type Foreign address Piddress Promition No. Des he own a Singapore egistered car? Cialm 002 Nex Cialm 02 N					
ddress 4 noise No. Oes he own a Singapore egistered car? O'Yes ® No Driver Vehicle No. Driver Vehicle					
Ober No. Driver Vehicle No.	Post Code				
Claim Type * Claim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) 92304983 Con					
Claim 002 New Claim 1992 OD-MX Insured Name TAN YUAN CHONG Insured Name TAN YUAN CHONG Insured Name Contact No. (Mobile) 92304983 Contact No. (Home) Contact No. (Mobile) 92304983 Contact No. (Home) Contact No. (Ho	Driver Insurer Comp	pany			
Claim Type * OD-MX					
Claim Type * OD-MX					
Claim Type * OD-MX					
Save Submit Save Save Submit Save S					
Save Submit				Towns Jem	
Save Submit	Insured NRIC		S9038760Z		
contact No. (Mobile) 92509983 contact No. (Mobile) 92509983 contact No. (Mobile) 925099393 contact No. (Mobile) 925099393 contact No. (Mobile) 925099393 contact No. (Mobile) 925099393 contact No. (Mobile) 925093933 contact No. (Mobile) 92509393 contact No. (Mobile) 925093 con	Contact No.(Office)			CAROLINE SERVICE	
mail Address YuanchongsQuggmail.com Type of Benefit * Please Select V	TP Vehicle Number		SJY6200A		
Attachment Attachment Attachment Attachment Accident No. MT/1112696 Claim No. 002 Last Doc. Received Path * Browse Clear Please Select V. Browse Clear Please Select V. Browse Clear Please Select V.	Tr. Venicle Training				
laimant Address laim Description SIN9160U / SIY6200A ON 7 Dec 2020 Insured Liability * Fully at Fault Gequire Finalisation Ves Preferred Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name unknown V Claim Close Date Browse Clear Please Select Browse Clear Please Select Presserved SIN9160U / SIY6200A ON 7 Dec 2020 Insured Liability * Fully at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown V Claim Close Date Insured Liability * Fully at Fault Claim Close Date Insured Liability * Fully at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown V Claim Close Date Insured Liability * Fully at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown V Claim Close Date Insured Liability * Fully at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown V Claim Close Date Insured Liability * Fully at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown V Claim Close Date Insured Liability * Fully at Fault Preferred Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name unknown V Claim Close Date Insured Liability * Fully at Fault Preferred Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name unknown V Claim Close Date Insured Liability * Fully at Fault Preferred Repair Option Preferred Re					
Islam Description SIN9160U / SIY6200A ON 7 Dec 2020 Insured Liability * Fully at Fault Ves Preferred Workshop Contact Outer Registered OB/12/2020 10:29 Claim Close Date Save Submit Attachment Attachment Attachment Fully at Fault Claim Close Date Claim Close Date Save Submit Attachment Fully at Fault OUTER OF Submit Claim Close Date Claim Close Date Save Submit Attachment Fully at Fault OUTER OF Submit Claim Close Date Claim Close Date Fully at Fault OUTER OF Submit Fully at Fault OUTER OF Submit Claim Close Date Fully at Fault OUTER OF Submit Fully at Fault OUTER OF Submit Outer OF Submi					
laim Description SJN91600 / SJN92600 K V Dec 2020 Insured Liability * Fully at Fault ✓					
Insured Liability * Fully at Fault Ves V Preferred Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name unknown V Claim Close Date Report Taken By Jackson Attachment Attachment Accident No. MT/1112696 Claim No. 002 Last Doc. Received • Yes No Upload Date 08/12/2020 10:30 Path * Browse Clear Please Select V Browse Clear Please Select V Browse Clear Please Select V	Name of Preferred V	Workshop			
Preferred Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Claim Close Date Report Taken By Print AK letter Attachment Accident No. MT/1112696 Claim No. 002 Last Doc. Received Pytes O No Upload Date 08/12/2020 10:30 Path * Browse Clear Please Select V Browse Clear Please Select V Browse Clear Please Select V					
Attachment Attachment Accident No. MT/1112696 Claim No. 002 Accident No. MT/1112696 Upload Date 08/12/2020 10:30 Last Doc. Received 9 Yes No Upload Date 08/12/2020 10:30 Path * Browse Clear Please Select V Browse Clear Please Select V	GIA report		Received		
Attachment Attachment Accident No. MT/1112696 Claim No. 002 Last Doc. Received	Date Received		08/12/2020 00:00		
Attachment Accident No. MT/1112696 Claim No. 002 Accident No. MT/1112696 Upload Date 08/12/2020 10:30 Path * Category * Browse Clear Please Select V Browse Clear Please Select V Browse Clear Please Select V			Control of the Contro		
Attachment Accident No. MT/112696 Claim No. 002 Accident No. MT/112696 Upload Date 08/12/2020 10:30 Path * Category * Browse Clear Please Select V Browse Clear Please Select V Browse Clear Please Select V					
Attachment Accident No. MT/112696 Claim No. 002 Accident No. MT/112696 Upload Date 08/12/2020 10:30 Path * Category * Browse Clear Please Select V Browse Clear Please Select V Browse Clear Please Select V					
Attachment Accident No. MT/1112696 Claim No. 002 Accident No. MT/1112696 Upload Date 08/12/2020 10:30 Path * Category * Browse Clear Please Select V Browse Clear Please Select V Browse Clear Please Select V					
Accident No. MT/112696 Claim No. 002 Last Doc. Received					
Accident No. MT/1112696 Claim No. 002 .ast Doc. Received					
Accident No. MT/1112696 Claim No. O02					
Ast Doc. Received Path * Browse Browse Browse Browse Browse Browse Browse Clear Please Select				The Harmon Control	
Path * Browse Clear Please Select V Browse Clear Please Select V Browse Clear Please Select V					
Browse Clear Please Select Browse Clear Please Select Browse Clear Please Select Browse Clear Please Select				Barrelet	
Browse Clear Please Select Browse Clear Please Select	Confidential	Urgeno		Descriptio	
Browse Clear Please Select	NO V	Normal			
Browse Clear Please Select	NO V	Normal	V		
	NO V	Normal	V		
lating Colors		Normal	V		
			V		
		Normal			
Browse Clear Please Select	NO V	Normal	V		
100 March 100 Ma				Send Me	
▼ Attachment List					

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date		File Name		9	Source	Actio	
Video List	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION CES) on 08	DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Dec 2020 10:29	Photos	11.000	Normal		2020-12-8		
	CES) on 08	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Dec 2020 10:29	Photos		Normal		Photos 2020-12-8 Photos 2020-12-8		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO CES) on 08 i	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Dec 2020 10:29	Photos		Normal	Photos 2	Photos 2020-12-8		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO CES) on 08 I	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Dec 2020 10:29	Photos		Normal	Photos 2	2020-12-8		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO CES) on 08 0	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Dec 2020 10:29	Photos		Normal	Photos 2	Photos 2020-12-8		
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO CES) on 08 D	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Dec 2020 10:29	Photos		Normal	Photos 2	020-12-8		
200	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO CES) on 08 D	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ec 2020 10:29	Photos		Normal	Photos 2	020-12-8		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO CES) on 08 D	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ec 2020 10:29	Photos		Normal	Photos 2			
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO CES) on 08 D	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ec 2020 10:30	SAS	1	Normal	SAS 20.	SAS 2020-12-8		
ال الالا ميما معي	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO CES) on 08 D	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ec 2020 10:30	NRIC/ Driving License	Ÿ	Normal	NRIC/ Driving Lie	cense 2020-12-8		
				9					